
 

 PROGRAM ACTIVITIES IN ARGENTINA: 

ITINERARY 

  

Friday, May 25 • Departure from the United States, evening 

  

Day 1: Saturday, May 26 • 1:45pm Arrival in Mendoza, Argentina; Van at 

airport; Transfer to Alamo hostel; 

• 8:30pm group dinner  

  

Day 2: Sunday, May 27 • Afternoon: 1pm: Van will come to hostel to take us 

to Welcome Lunch with families at Universidad de 

Congreso.  

  

Day 3: Monday, May 28 • Morning: 9-10am: Meeting with co-intructors 

• Morning : 10-12am: Welcome Orientation at 

University of Congreso 

• Afternoon: 3pm Mendoza City walking tour 

  

Day 4: Tuesday, May 29 • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: 9-12pm Lecture: Introduction to 

Argentine History and Politics 

• Afternoon: 3-6pm Dance Class (with some history 

of dance in Argentina) 

• Afternoon: Spanish classes starting after 6pm 

  

Day 5: Wednesday, May 30 • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: 9-12pm Lecture: : “Aconcagua, a 22838 

feet adventure” & Activities in Mendoza 

• Afternoon: 3-6pm ACTIVITY WITH ARGENTINE 

STUDENTS: First Meeting 

• Afternoon: Spanish classes after 6pm 

Day 6: Thursday, May 31 • Field Trip: 7:30am Tour of the Andes mountain – 

full day tour (lunch included) 



  

Day 7: Friday, June 1 • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: 9-12pm Lecture: Art in Argentina 

• Afternoon: 3-6pm ACTIVITY WITH ARGENTINE 

STUDENTS: Second Meeting 

  

  

Day 8: SATURDAY, JUNE 2 • FREE DAY 

  

Day 9: SUNDAY, JUNE 3 • FREE DAY: FAMILY TIME 

  

Day 10: Monday, June 4  • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: 9:30-12:30pm Lecture: “The Argentine 

Economy Today in Numbers” by Florencia Gabrielli 

• Afternoon: 3-6pm: Visit to ProMendoza, the 

Chamber of Commerce 

• Afternoon: Spanish Classes after 6pm 

  

  

Day 11: Tuesday, June 5 • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: 9:30-12:30pm Lecture: “The Culture of 

Wine and Wine Production” by Betiana Antonietti 

• Afternoon: 3-4pm: Directed group reflection #1 

with specific questions 

• Afternoon: 4-6pm: Visit to a museum 

• Afternoon: Spanish Classes after 6pm 

  

Day 12: Wednesday, June 6 • Field Trip: 8:15am Winery tour in Lujan de Cujo area 

– Full day (lunch included) 

  

Day 13: Thursday, June 7 • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: 9-12am Lecture: “Women’s Rights in 

Argentina” 

• Afternoon: 3-6pm: Discussions of Group Projects: 

Final Meeting 

 



  

Day 14 – 16: Friday, June 8 to 

Sunday, June 10 

• FREE WEEK-END 

  

Day 17: Monday, June 11  • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: 9-12pm Lecture: “Being Sexual in 

Contemporary Argentina” 

• Afternoon: 3-4pm Directed Group Reflection #2 

with Specific Questions 

• Afternoon: 4-6pm: Visit to a museum or gallery 

 

  

Day 18: Tuesday, June 12 • Field Trip: 9am “Cooking Class” full day activity 

 

  

Day 19: Wednesday, June 13 • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: Lecture on Health Care in Argentina 

• Evening: Farewell Dinner with program hosts 

  

Day 20: Thursday, June 14  • Morning: 8:30-9am: Meeting with co-instructors 

• Morning: Lecture on Education in Argentina 

• Afternoon: 3-4pm Final Group Reflection  

• Evening: Family time for students 

  

Day 21: Friday, June 15 • FREE DAY: Packing, etc… 

Day 22: Saturday, June 16 • Departure from Mendoza 

 


